## M2200013558

(Requestor's Name)	-					
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



FILED 2022 NOV 10 AH 8: 59 STALT ATASSEE. FL





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 14, 2022

CSC

,

:



SUBJECT: SALA & ASSOCIATES, LLC Ref. Number: M22000013558

We have received your document for SALA & ASSOCIATES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Registered Agents address is not correct.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 622A00025287

2022 NOV 14 PH 4: 06 RECEIVED SEE. FLORE

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

:

•

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195
	REFERENCE	:	095174 7826847 Francis de 120
	AUTHORIZATION	:	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00
ORDER DATE :	November 2, 2022		
ORDER TIME :	8:36 AM		
ORDER NO. :	096174-015		
CUSTOMER NO:	7826847		

## CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: SALA & ASSOCIATES, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	N I (1-4 must be completed) rs on the records of the Florida Department of $\overrightarrow{\mathcal{P}}$	2027
<ol> <li>Name of limited liability Company as it appear Sala &amp; Associates, LLC</li> </ol>		Z ·
State:		- <del>-</del>
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
( <u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		AM 8: 59
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	c/o Legal Dept., Integrity Marketing Group, LLC	
( <u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A PO <u>ST OFFICE BOX</u> )	1445 Ross Avenue, Floor 22	
	Dallas, TX 75202	
2. The Florida document number of this limited lis	ability company is:	_
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:		
	0/2022	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	changes)	
<ol> <li>New name of the limited liability company:</li></ol>	st contain "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LL	<u></u> )
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or ma must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	d for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and atta maging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate C." or "LLC.")	ch a e name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:	w
Name of New Registered Agent: Corporation Se	ervice Company	_
New Registered Office Address: 1201 Hays Str	reet	
	Enter Florida Street Address	
Ta	llahassee, Florida	
	City Zip Code	
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regis	ent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comp and complete performance of my duties, and I am familian tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the I	r with

(Ilexin Weibre assistant verpresident If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

۰,

,

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

ł

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address 1	Type of Action
Member	Compass Exchange Group, LLC	96112 Northchase Drive Fernandina Beach, FL 32034	🗆 Add
		c/o Legal Dept., Integrity Marketing Group, LLC	
Member	Sala & Associates, LLC	1445 Ross Avenue, Floor 22, Dallas, TX 85202	
			🗆 Remove
Authorized Person	Nestor Sala	96112 Northchase Drive Fernandina Beach, FL 32034	🗆 Add
			Remove
Authorized Person	Duncan McQueen	c/o Legal Dept., Integrity Marketing Group, LI.C 1445 Ross Avenue, Floor 22, Dallas, TX 85202	🖬 Add
			Remove
			🗋 Add
<ol> <li>Attached is a aforemention jurisdiction t</li> </ol>	- when	the official having custody of records in the interview of the interview o	
	Signature of t	he authorized representative	<sup>™</sup> 8: <b>♥</b>

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00